
Sublette High School
VOLLEYBALL - 2025

5/14/2025
Date Opponents Site Time

Thursday, September 04, 2025 Hugoton / Ulysses / Stanton County Sublette 4:00 PM

Saturday, September 06, 2025 Syracuse Tourney Syracuse 9:00 AM

Tuesday, September 09, 2025 Lakin/SWH/Deerfield Lakin 5:00 PM

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Dodge/Lakin/ Hays-- JV/V Dodge City 4:00 PM

Saturday, September 13, 2025 Hugoton Tourney Hugoton 9:00 AM

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 SWH/Elkhart/Stanton Co. SWH 5:00 PM

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 SWH/Syracuse/Wichita Co./Sublette Sublette 5:00 PM Sub/SWH; do not play   Syr.
/Wichita Co do not play

Thursday, September 25, 2025 Stanton Co./FBA Sublette 5:00 PM

Saturday, September 27, 2025 JV- FBA, SWH, Wichita Co., Stanton Co. Sublette 10:00 AM

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Elkhart/Syracuse Elkhart 5:00 PM

Monday, October 06, 2025 Stanton Co.  (Dual) Sublette 5:00 PM

Tuesday, October 07, 2025 Lakin/Elkhart/Wichita Co./ Lakin 5:00 PM Elk/Sub; Do not play                  
Lakin/WC do not play

Saturday, October 11, 2025 HPL Tourney Stanton Co. 5:00 PM

Mon.-Tues.10/20-21/2025 Regionals TBA TBA

Saturday, October 25, 2025 Sub State Emporia TBA

Friday, Sat. 10/31-11/1 State Emporia TBA


